
2021-R21 

1 COMMITTEE ON RULES AND LEGISLATIVE ADMINISTRATION 

2 

3 

4 

Resolution on Committee and Minority Caucus Budgets 

5 BE IT RESOLVED, by the Committee on Rules and Legislative Administration that 

6 House funds are allocated for committee and minority caucus budgets as shown by the document 

7 entitled "Proposed House Committee and Minority Caucus Budgets 2021-2022." 

8 

9 The funds are for expenses to conduct the legislative business and official duties of the 

10 committee or caucus, per diem and other expenses of committee members during interims, and 

11 reimbursement of committee staff expenses. Expenditures are governed by the policies and 

12 procedures of the House pertinent to the expenditures. Committee budgets expire on January 2, 

13 2023. 
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Date adopted: 7 

Signed: ----------
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92nd legislature Committees 

Agriculture and Food Finance and Pol. 

Capital Investment 

Climate and Energy Finance and Policy 

Commerce Finance and Policy 

Early Childhood Finance and Policy 

Education Finance 

Education Policy 

Environment and Natural Resource Finance and Policy 

Ethics 

Health Finance and Policy 

Preventive Health Policy Division 

Higher Education Finance and Policy 

Housing Finance and Policy 

Human Services Finance and Policy 

Behavioral Health Policy Division 

Preventing Homelessness Division 

Industrial Education and Economic Development Finance and Policy 

Judiciary Finance and Civil Law 

Labor, Industry, Veterans and Military Affairs Finance and Policy 

Legacy Finance 

Public Safety and Crim Justice Reform Fin and Pol Div 

Redistricting 

Rules and Legislative Administration 

Subcommittee on Legislative Process Reform 

State Government Finance and Elections 

Local Government Division 

Taxes 

Property and Local Tax Division 

Transportation Finance and Policy Div 

Ways and Means 

Workforce and Business Development Finance and Policy 

Committee Budget Total 

Minority Caucus (GOP) 

Minority Caucus (New GOP) 

Total Budget for Committees and Minority Caucus 

Prepared by: Mn House of Representatives Budget and Accounting Office 

Proposed Budget 

$10,000.00 

$40,000.00 

$4,500.00 

$4,500.00 

$4,500.00 

$4,500.00 

$4,500.00 

$4,500.00 

$2,000.00 

$4,500.00 

$2,000.00 

$4,500.00 

$4,500.00 

$4,500.00 

$2,000.00 

$2,000.00 

$4,500.00 

$4,500.00 

$4,500.00 

$4,500.00 

$4,500.00 

$15,000.00 

$13,000.00 

$2,000.00 

$4,500.00 

$2,000.00 

$15,000.00 

$4,500.00 

$4,500.00 

$12,000.00 

$4,500.00 

$202,500.00 

$50,000.00 

$4,000.00 

$ 256,500.00 
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